
SUNDAY ‐ 10/4 MONDAY ‐ 10/5 TUESDAY ‐ 10/6 WEDNESDAY ‐ 10/7 THURSDAY ‐ 10/8 FRIDAY ‐ 10/9
APCO Comm Center Supervisor APCO Comm Center Supervisor

8

8:15
8:30

8:45

9

9:15

9:30
9:45

10

10:15

10:30

10:45

11

11:15

11:30
11:45

1:00

2
2:15

2:30

3

3:30

3:45

4

4:15
4:30

4:45

5
5:30

6

WVSFMO ‐ Anatomy of a Fire Call       

2p‐6p

Vendor Setup 5p‐8p

Asian Tossed Salad w.Assorted 
Dressings, House Made Chips, 
Pasta Salad, Assorted Wraps, 
Bistro Sandwiches, Desserts. 
Coffee, Hot Tea, Sweet Iced Tea.

LUNCH ‐ AT&T FirstNet       
National Cybersecurity 

Presentation                     
12p‐1p     

LUNCH ‐ Sponsored               
NGA911                  

12‐1p                           

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Classic Caesar salad with sliced 
grilled chicken breast, parmesan 
cheese, tomato wedges, garlic 
croutons and
traditional Caesar dressing.              
Coffee, Hot Tea, Sweet Iced Tea.

Exhibitors Hall      
3:30p‐8:30p

Featuring:                
BBQ Dinner            

6:30p‐8p                    
Tossed Green Salad Assorted Toppings 
& Dressings, Seasonal Melon, Cole 
Slaw, Potato Salad, Smoked Beef 

Brisket, Rotisserie Chicken and Pulled 
Pork, Mac & Cheese, Corn on the Cob, 
Variety of Dessert Bars and Dessert 
Shooters, Coffee, Hot Tea and Sweet 

Iced Tea

The Denise Amber Lee Story       
1p‐2p

Dinner  6:30p                
CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA           

Hand breaded chicken breast 
stuffed with prosciutto, 

mozzarella and sage, served with 
a Marsala wine sauce, seasonal 
vegetable, starch, rolls, dessert, 

sweet tea, coffee.

7:30p‐10p

12:00‐1:00

LUNCH ‐ Sponsored             

Unified Solutions        
12p‐1p

Caesar and Capresse Salads, 
Chicken Parmesan Linguini, House 
Made Lasagna, Grilled Vegetables, 
Garlic Bread, Tiramisu & Cannoli’s. 
Coffee, Hot Tea and Sweet Iced 
Tea.

REGISTRATION   
Allegheny Springs   
Williams A/B     

4p‐8p            

Dinner  6:30p                    
JACK DANIEL’S SIRLOIN            

Sliced encrusted top sirloin of beef 
with boursin demi‐glace, salad, 

chef’s selection of complimentary 
starch and seasonal vegetable, 

rolls, dessert, coffee & sweet tea.

 If they are the problem…      
Why do I have to change?      

2:15p‐4:30p

2020 ‐ WV APCO CONFERENCE TENATIVE CLASS SCHEDULE ‐ 10/8/2020

RPL Cert Presentation APCO    
11a‐12p

9a‐5p

 The Future of 911:           
911 from anywhere!          

9a‐10a

NOAA ‐ Weather Spotter 
Certification                 
10a‐Noon

Refreshments 8a‐9a         
(Assorted Muffins and Coffee)       
Sponsored ‐ Motorola  

Vendor Setup 10a‐2p

WV E‐911 COUNCIL MEETING   
11a‐12p         

Starbucks Pour‐Over Session  
(Coffee & Pastries)           

Enhancing Community 
Partnerships w/Public Safety  

8a‐9a

Refreshments 8a            
Sponsored ‐ Unified

Breakfast 8a                
(fluffy Scrambled Eggs, Potatoes, 
Country Sausage, Bakers Basket 

Breads, Fruit Preserves & Marmalade. 
Coffee, and Hot Tea.)

 Opening Ceremony   
Keynote: Tyrell Morris     

8:30a‐10:30a    

APCO Comm Center Supervisor

Safe Travels Home!

WV APCO Chapter Meeting    
1p‐2p

10 Tips to be a Better Mentor  
Employee buy‐in, maintain 
compliance & reduce your 
management workload             

3p‐4p

The 1st Hour of an Emergency:  
The Telecommunicators role is 

more than dispatch!               
1p‐2p

WV Executive Board Meeting   
2p‐5p

QA/QI & All The Reasons Why      
2p‐3p

Presidents Banquet                
Doors Open: 6p                    

Dinner: 6:30p‐7:15p                
Ceremony: 7:15p‐8p                

Beyond Location: Data‐Driven 
Emergency Response              

4p‐5p

LUNCH ‐ Sponsored                
Frontier Communications   

12p‐1p                           

Employee Resilience   
Managing the Stress of Life       

9:30‐Noon

Cheat Mtn Pizza 16"                             
Cheesy Bread                                          
Side Salad

Transitioning to Next Generation 
Core Services & i3 Routing          

1p‐2p

911 & The Amish             
10:45a‐12p

WVAPCO 911 Roundtable      
10a‐11a

REGISTRATION       
Allegheny Springs     
Williams A/B            

8a‐10a                 

#ShowUp              
Defining the Standard of Excellence in 
your PSAP. Employee engagement and 

retention ‐ setting the bar!              

1p‐2p

Leadership lessons through 
Childhood Eyes!                  
2:15p‐3:15p

LUNCH ‐ Sponsored ‐ CRS        

Tossed Salad with Assorted 
Dressings, House Made Potato 
Chips, Sliders: Traditional burger, 
Portobello Mushroom, Buffalo 
Style Chicken
Toppings: Bacon, Pickles, 
Tomatoes, Onion, American 
Cheese, Bleu Cheese. Desserts.          
Coffee, Hot Tea and Sweet Iced 
Tea.

Exhibitors Hall 9a‐12p

Morning Refreshments   
(Fresh Cinnamon Rolls & Coffee)    

Williams A/B     
9a‐11am


