2020 - WV APCO CONFERENCE TENATIVE CLASS SCHEDULE - 10/8/2020						
	SUNDAY - 10/4	MONDAY - 10/5	TUESDAY - 10/6	WEDNESDAY - 10/7	THURSDAY - 10/8	FRIDAY - 10/9
9a-5p		APCO Comm Center Supervisor Refreshments 8a	APCO Comm Center Supervisor Breakfast 8a	APCO Comm Center Supervisor		
8:15 8:30 8:45		Sponsored - Unified REGISTRATION	(fluffy Scrambled Eggs, Potatoes, Country Sausage, Bakers Basket Breads, Fruit Preserves & Marmalade. Coffee, and Hot Tea.)	Starbucks Pour-Over Session (Coffee & Pastries) Enhancing Community Partnerships w/Public Safety	Morning Refreshments (Fresh Cinnamon Rolls & Coffee)	Refreshments 8a-9a (Assorted Muffins and Coffee) Sponsored - Motorola
9 9:15		Allegheny Springs Williams A/B	Opening Ceremony Keynote: Tyrell Morris	8a-9a The Future of 911:	Williams A/B 9a-11am	
9:30 9:45 10		8a-10a	8:30a-10:30a	911 from anywhere! 9a-10a		Employee Resilience
10:15 10:30 10:45		WVAPCO 911 Roundtable	044 0 The Auth	Vendor Setup 10a-2p	Exhibitors Hall 9a-12p	Managing the Stress of Life 9:30-Noon
11 11:15 11:30		RPL Cert Presentation APCO 11a-12p	911 & The Amish 10:45a-12p	NOAA - Weather Spotter Certification 10a-Noon	WV E-911 COUNCIL MEETING 11a-12p	
11:45		LUNCH - Sponsored Unified Solutions 12p-1p	LUNCH - AT&T FirstNet National Cybersecurity Presentation 12p-1p	LUNCH - Sponsored NGA911 12-1p	LUNCH - Sponsored - CRS	LUNCH - Sponsored Frontier Communications 12p-1p
12:00-1:00			Asian Tossed Salad w.Assorted Dressings, House Made Chips, Pasta Salad, Assorted Wraps, Bistro Sandwiches, Desserts. Coffee, Hot Tea, Sweet Iced Tea.	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Classic Caesar salad with sliced grilled chicken breast, parmesan cheese, tomato wedges, garlic croutons and traditional Caesar dressing. Coffee, Hot Tea, Sweet Iced Tea.	Tossed Salad with Assorted Dressings, House Made Potato Chips, Sliders: Traditional burger, Portobello Mushroom, Buffalo Style Chicken Toppings: Bacon, Pickles, Tomatoes, Onion, American Cheese, Bleu Cheese. Desserts. Coffee, Hot Tea and Sweet Iced Tea.	Cheat Mtn Pizza 16" Cheesy Bread Side Salad
1:00 2 2:15 2:30 3		Transitioning to Next Generation Core Services & i3 Routing 1p-2p	#ShowUp Defining the Standard of Excellence in your PSAP. Employee engagement and retention - setting the bar! 1p-2p	The Denise Amber Lee Story 1p-2p Leadership lessons through Childhood Eyes! 2:15p-3:15p	The 1st Hour of an Emergency: The Telecommunicators role is more than dispatch! 1p-2p QA/QI & All The Reasons Why	WV APCO Chapter Meeting 1p-2p
3:45 4 4:15 4:30		If they are the problem Why do I have to change? 2:15p-4:30p	WVSFMO - Anatomy of a Fire Call 2p-6p	Exhibitors Hall 3:30p-8:30p	2p-3p 10 Tips to be a Better Mentor Employee buy-in, maintain	WV Executive Board Meeting 2p-5p
5 5:30 6	REGISTRATION Allegheny Springs		Vendor Setup 5p-8p Dinner 6:30p	Featuring: BBQ Dinner 6:30p-8p	compliance & reduce your management workload 3p-4p	
7:30p-10p	Williams A/B 4p-8p	Dinner 6:30p JACK DANIEL'S SIRLOIN Sliced encrusted top sirloin of beef with boursin demi-glace, salad, chef's selection of complimentary starch and seasonal vegetable, rolls, dessert, coffee & sweet tea.	CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA Hand breaded chicken breast stuffed with prosciutto, mozzarella and sage, served with a Marsala wine sauce, seasonal vegetable, starch, rolls, dessert, sweet tea, coffee.	Tossed Green Salad Assorted Toppings & Dressings, Seasonal Melon, Cole Slaw, Potato Salad, Smoked Beef Brisket, Rotisserie Chicken and Pulled Pork, Mac & Cheese, Corn on the Cob, Variety of Dessert Bars and Dessert Shooters, Coffee, Hot Tea and Sweet Iced Tea	Beyond Location: Data-Driven Emergency Response 4p-5p Presidents Banquet Doors Open: 6p Dinner: 6:30p-7:15p Ceremony: 7:15p-8p	Safe Travels Home!